
KOERU SK UUSAASTAVÕISTLUS
02.01.2003 Koeru

MEHED

30 m jooks
1 Margo Lindermann 01.06.80 Koeru  8,43 4,21+4,22
2 Silver Kundel 07.03.85 Türi MG 8,46 4,21+4,25
3 Enno Eelma 31.12.82 Koeru  8,51 4,16+4,35
4 Tarmo Saar 03.03.83 Koeru  8,66 4,31+4,35
5 Eero Eelma 31.12.82 Koeru  8,71 4,36+4,35
6 Ott Talvik 11.01.83 Koeru  8,76 4,40+4,36
7 Jaan Tammik 10.04.85 Koeru KK 8,81 4,45+4,36
8 Alar Saar 28.11.81 Koeru  8,85 4,40+4,45
9 Marion Adusoo 13.10.84 Koeru  8,88 4,43+4,45

10 Aare Aan 21.12.83 Koeru  8,93 4,54+4,39
11 Andrei Stepanov 14.02.85 Türi MG 8,98 4,44+4,54
12 Virgo Adusoo 29.07.85 Koeru KK 9,08 4,54+4,54
13 Reigo Jõgiste 06.08.85 Koeru KK 9,30 4,66+4,64

Kõrgushüpe
1 Tarmo Saar 03.03.83 Koeru  1.85
2 Andrei Stepanov 14.02.85 Türi MG 1.75
3 Ott Talvik 11.01.83 Koeru  1.75
4 Aare Aan 21.12.83 Koeru  1.75
5 Margo Lindermann 01.06.80 Koeru  1.70
6 Alar Saar 28.11.81 Koeru  1.70
7 Jaan Tammik 10.04.85 Koeru KK 1.65
8 Enno Eelma 31.12.82 Koeru  1.65

9-10 Marion Adusoo 13.10.84 Koeru  1.65
9-10 Silver Kundel 07.03.85 Türi MG 1.65

11 Eero Eelma 31.12.82 Koeru  1.60
12 Virgo Adusoo 29.07.85 Koeru KK 1.55
13 Reigo Jõgiste 06.08.85 Koeru KK 1.50

Topispalliheide (2,0 kg)
1 Tarmo Saar 03.03.83 Koeru  18.40
2 Andrei Stepanov 14.02.85 Türi MG 17.80
3 Alar Saar 28.11.81 Koeru  17.30
4 Eero Eelma 31.12.82 Koeru  16.90
5 Enno Eelma 31.12.82 Koeru  16.70
6 Reigo Jõgiste 06.08.85 Koeru KK 16.00
7 Margo Lindermann 01.06.80 Koeru  15.30
8 Aare Aan 21.12.83 Koeru  15.20
9 Silver Kundel 07.03.85 Türi MG 15.10

10 Jaan Tammik 10.04.85 Koeru KK 14.70
11 Marion Adusoo 13.10.84 Koeru  14.50
12 Virgo Adusoo 29.07.85 Koeru KK 14.00
13 Ott Talvik 11.01.83 Koeru  13.60



POISID A-KLASS

30 m jooks
1 Jaak Tammik 19.09.86 Koeru KK 9,08 4,64+4,44
2 Keio Usai 16.09.87 Koeru KK 9,13 4,58+4,55
3 Martin Adusoo 10.11.86 Koeru KK 9,18 4,59+4,59
4 Tõnn Talvik 13.10.88 Koeru KK 9,65 4,82+4,83
5 Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.89 Türi MG 9,87 4,94+4,93
6 Tormi Kool 02.01.87 Koeru KK 9,97 4,93+5,04
7 Mikk Talvik 01.07.87 Koeru KK 10,10 5,04+5,06
8 Alor Jürgen 13.05.90 Koeru KK 10,19 5,16+5,03
9 Bert Tippi 27.07.90 Koeru KK 10,61 5,30+5,31

Kõrgushüpe
1 Martin Adusoo 10.11.86 Koeru KK 1.65
2 Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.89 Türi MG 1.55
3 Keio Usai 16.09.87 Koeru KK 1.50
4 Jaak Tammik 19.09.86 Koeru KK 1.45
5 Tõnn Talvik 13.10.88 Koeru KK 1.45
6 Tormi Kool 02.01.87 Koeru KK 1.40
7 Alor Jürgen 13.05.90 Koeru KK 1.35
8 Mikk Talvik 01.07.87 Koeru KK 1.30
9 Bert Tippi 27.07.90 Koeru KK 1.25

Topispalliheide (1,5 kg)
1 Jaak Tammik 19.09.86 Koeru KK 19.70
2 Keio Usai 16.09.87 Koeru KK 16.70
3 Tõnn Talvik 13.10.88 Koeru KK 14.10
4 Martin Adusoo 10.11.86 Koeru KK 13.90
5 Tormi Kool 02.01.87 Koeru KK 13.70
6 Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.89 Türi MG 12.20
7 Mikk Talvik 01.07.87 Koeru KK 11.50
8 Alor Jürgen 13.05.90 Koeru KK 9.40
9 Bert Tippi 27.07.90 Koeru KK 7.80

TÜDRUKUD A-KLASS

30 m jooks
1 Helena Tammik 18.04.88 Koeru KK 9,87 4,87+5,00
2 Kirsika Kool 28.05.88 Koeru KK 10,05 5,02+5,03
3 Maiken Adusoo 03.09.87 Koeru KK 10,57 5,29+5,26

Kõrgushüpe
1 Kirsika Kool 28.05.88 Koeru KK 1.45
2 Maiken Adusoo 03.09.87 Koeru KK 1.25
3 Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.12.90 Koeru KK 1.20
4 Helena Tammik 18.04.88 Koeru KK 1.15
5 Pilvi Raudsepp 29.11.89 Koeru KK 1.10

Topispalliheide (1,0 kg)
1 Helena Tammik 18.04.88 Koeru KK 17.80
2 Kirsika Kool 28.05.88 Koeru KK 13.00
3 Maiken Adusoo 03.09.87 Koeru KK 12.70


